CORINNA TOWNSHIP MEETING

AGENDA

Tuesday, May 5, 2020

7:00 p.m. Regular Town Board Meeting

Meeting is Open to the Public

Unapproved

Chairman: John Dearing Vice-Chairman: Larry Smith Supervisor: Chuck Carlson

Call to Order and Pledge of Allegiance;

Approve or Amend Agenda, Town Board Meeting, May 5, 2020;

Copies of the previous Meeting Minutes and this meeting's Agenda are available for those attending this

meeting.

Approve or Amend Minutes, Town Board Meeting, April 7, 2020;

Maintenance Outlook Report: Gravel map;

Requests to be on the Agenda:

1.

2.

3.

Other Business:

- 1. <u>Planning and Zoning Administrator's Report</u>: Tabled Ordinance Changes from April 7, 2020 Town Board Meeting;
- 2. Corinna Township Notice of Public Hearing May 12, 2020:
- 3. Wright County Notice of Public Hearing May 8, 2020:
- 4. <u>2020 Notice of Offices to be Voted for at State General Election</u>:
- 5. Grunwald AVE NW:
- 6. <u>Protective Check-In Shields</u>:
- 7. MN Association of Townships: Covid-19 Update;

8.

9.

10.

11. 12.

Any Other Business That May Come Before the Board:

Payment of Claims:

Information on File

Office of the State Auditor: E-Updates of 4/3/2020; 4/10/2020; 4/17/2020; 4/24/2020; 5/1/2020 .